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GRADUATORIA CONCORSO PER N. 2 D.M. NEUROLOGIA
DELIBERAZIONE N. 819 DEL 20/11/2014

NOMINATIVO

MAZZEI DEBORA

DELLA CAVA FABIO
MARIA

FIORINA ELISABETTA

ARECCO DANIELA

DESTEFANIS ELEONORA

CURRO' DANIELA

TAMBURINI TIZIANO

VIANI ERICA

DANIELE LUCA

BROGI DAVIDE

DI LEO RITA

FINAMORE LICIA

DIRENZO VITA

VOLPI LEDA

VECCHIO ELEONORA

BEDOGNETTI MICHELE

SASSI ANGELA NIRMALA

PUNTI
80,300

77,375
75,867
75,390

74,820
70,250
69,700
69,090
68,900
68,750
66,700
65,758
64,850
61,920
60,600
58,670

58,600
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